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BOGOTA
COPAB

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 115

Total Riders = 115

JUNIOR WOMEN (11 Riders)

PLATE CLUB

NAME

FINAL

M-PTS

127 COLOMBIA

Nicole FORONDA CASTRO
(100 352 370 50)

1st

1st

1st

1st

106 COLOMBIA

Mariana AGUDELO MEDINA
(100 633 778 61)

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

119 COLOMBIA

Sara Isabel GARCIA

MARIN
(100 354 780 35)

3rd

2nd

1st

3rd

122 COLOMBIA

Natalia MENDIETA

BETANCUR
(100 352 047 18)

4th

3rd

3rd

2nd

113 COLOMBIA

Marian VERANO LAITON
(100 354 484 30)

5th

3rd

2nd

2nd

96 ECUADOR

Maria Antonia ALFARO

BORJA
(100 886 854 64)

6th

12

4th

4th

4th

105 COLOMBIA

Mariantonia URREGO

CAMPOS
(100 600 209 54)

7th

2nd

3rd

3rd

103 COLOMBIA

Sharon Nicol GARCIA

AHUMADA
(100 528 560 88)

8th

12

4th

4th

4th
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86

CHILE

Amanda MARTINEZ

AGUILERA
(100 798 013 75)

15

5th

5th

5th

89

ECUADOR

Scarlet ESCOBAR
(100 897 440 77)

##

CR:8

DNS

DNS

97

MEXICO

Metztli Elizabeth

GONZALEZ MENDEZ
(101 064 165 59)

##

CR:8

DNS

DNS

JUNIOR MEN (31 Riders)

PLATE

CLUB

NAME

FINAL

1/2

M-
PTS

M2

M3

125

ARGENTINA ?

Thomas MATURANO
(100 627 143 22)

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

83

BRASIL

Lucas MORESCO

ZIMMERMANN
(100 627 631 25)

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

101

COLOMBIA

Tomas PALMEZANO

CEBALLOS
(100 354 971 32)

3rd

2nd

1st

2nd

2nd

115

COLOMBIA

Jhovan Alexander

AMARIS SAAVEDRA
(100 354 779 34)

4th

3rd

10

3rd

4th

3rd

99

COLOMBIA

Juan Jose ARANGO

PATINO
(100 352 333 13)

5th

4th

3rd

3rd

2nd

118

COLOMBIA

Daniel Mauricio TAMAYO

MORANTES
(100 353 200 07)

6th

2nd

2nd

3rd

2nd

100

COLOMBIA

Thomas MARTINEZ

RESTREPO
(100 353 132 36)

7th

4th

1st

1st

1st

124

ARGENTINA ?

Federico Ariel CAPELLO
(100 627 095 71)

8th

1st

2nd

1st

1st

91

ECUADOR

Emilio ELIZALDE DE LA

VEGA
(100 886 751 58)

5th

2nd

2nd

5th

94

ECUADOR

Franco MENDIZABAL

BEGBEDER
(100 908 276 49)

5th

10

3rd

4th

3rd

111

COLOMBIA

Sergio Alejandro

CAVIEDES TELLES
(101 046 896 56)

6th

3rd

3rd

2nd

88

CHILE

Sebastian AGUILERA

CID
(100 584 575 37)

6th

11

4th

3rd

4th

84

BRASIL

Thales LAUFFER
SCHULER
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(100 627 726 23)

102

COLOMBIA

Isaac GRANADA

SANCHEZ
(100 352 266 43)

7th

10

2nd

4th

4th

121

COLOMBIA

Sebastian ALDANA

JIMENEZ
(100 529 193 42)

8th

4th

1st

4th

95

ECUADOR

Hernan David

ORDONEZ VAZQUEZ
(100 946 139 82)

8th

16

5th

8th

3rd

104

COLOMBIA

Juan David DUQUE

CARVAJAL
(101 162 340 70)

15

5th

5th

5th

116

COLOMBIA

Jairo Nicolas CARO

BENAVIDES
(100 904 013 54)

15

5th

5th

5th

114

COLOMBIA

Santiago RODRIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ
(100 354 839 94)

16

4th

4th

DNF:8

92

ECUADOR

Brayan Santiago

CARDENAS PISCAL
(100 898 990 75)

17

7th

6th

4th

108

COLOMBIA

Julio Andres AGUDELO

CORTES
(100 819 108 24)

17

5th

7th

5th

107

COLOMBIA

Juan Pablo PALACIO

MUNOZ
(100 527 794 01)

17

6th

5th

6th

120

COLOMBIA

Santiago OTALORA

CONTRERAS
(101 042 053 63)

18

6th

6th

6th

123

COLOMBIA

Andres PEREZ OSPINA
(100 909 597 12)

18

6th

6th

6th

85

CHILE

Gaspar Ignacio

VELARDE LOPEZ
(100 585 670 65)

18

6th

6th

6th

87

CHILE

Cristobal AGUILERA CID
(100 584 576 38)

19

7th

5th

7th

126

VENEZUELA

Francisco MATHEUS
(100 697 163 08)

22

8th

7th

7th

112

COLOMBIA

Juan Alejandro

HURTADO JIMENEZ
(101 263 628 90)

24

CR:10

7th

7th

98

VENEZUELA

Marcell MARCOVICHE
(100 632 003 32)

##

CR:10

DNS

DNS

109

COLOMBIA

Johann Santiago

MARTINEZ LADINO
(100 352 065 36)

##

CR:10

DNS

DNS
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Yair SANTILLAN

90 ECUADOR - ## CR:10 DNS DNS
(100 517 186 63)
WOMEN SUB 23 (7 Riders)
PLATE CLUB NAME PLACE M-PTS M1 M2 M3
Sharid Nicolle FAYAD
68 COLOMBIA MERCADO 1 4 2nd 1st 1st
(100 354 557 06)
Manuela MARTINES
122 COLOMBIA AGUDELO 2 8 1st 2nd 5th
(100 352 275 52)
Domenica Gissell MORA
107 ECUADOR CORDERO 3 11 6th 3rd 2nd
(100 558 407 59)
Nicol Andrey MARTINEZ
124 COLOMBIA ROJAS 4 11 3rd 4th 4th
(100 355 139 06)
Luisa Fernanda MORENO
140 COLOMBIA OLARTE 5 14 Sth 6th 3rd
(100 354 850 08)
135 COLOMBIA Isabela CARRANZA LOPEZ 6 15 4th 5th DNF:6
(100 352 363 43)
Valentina MUNOZ
131 COLOMBIA VANEGAS - ## CR:9 DNS DNS
(100 352 399 79)
MEN SUB 23 (33 Riders)
PLATE CLUB NAME FINAL 1/2 1/4 Pli-s M1 M2 M3
Pedro gosé
114 ECUADOR BENLCAZAR 1st 1ist 1st 3 1st 1st 1st
GUERRERO
(100 924 076 38)
Santiago SANTA
118 COLOMBIA MORENO 2nd 1st 1st 5 3rd 1st 1st
(100 352 352 32)
Santiago LINARES
125 COLOMBIA BERNAL 3rd 2nd 1st 3 1st 1st 1st
(100 352 533 19)
Guylherme
26 BRASIL PARADELLAS 4th 3rd 4th 3 1st 1st 1st
QUEIROZ CARNEIRO
(101 293 593 82)
Vicente Cesar GARCIA
25 BRASIL PINTO 5th 2nd 1st 6 2nd 2nd 2nd
(100 627 730 27)
137 COLOMBIA Andres Felipe ARIZA 6th 4th 2nd 7 2nd 3rd 2nd
GAMA
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(100 354 935 93)

139

COLOMBIA

Daniel Santiago

CASTRO NINO
(100 355 131 9)

7th

3rd

4th

2nd

2nd

2nd

111

ECUADOR

Gustavo José VICUNA

NIETO
(100 541 558 88)

8th

4th

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

98

MEXICO

Marco Antonio

GUTIERREZ GARCIA
(100 989 408 89)

5th

3rd

10

5th

2nd

3rd

84

COLOMBIA

Carlos Andres
SALAMANCA

MARTINEZ
(100 352 067 38)

5th

4th

12

4th

4th

4th

116

COLOMBIA

Juan David DURAN

MANZANO
(100 352 048 19)

6th

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

128

COLOMBIA

Marlon Daniel

MORENO AREVALO
(100 352 128 02)

6th

3rd

11

5th

2nd

4th

87

COLOMBIA

Santiago LONDONO

VALENCIA
(100 352 085 56)

7th

2nd

1st

1st

1st

103

VENEZUELA

Raydex BOLANOS
(100 638 142 60)

7th

3rd

12

2nd

DNF:6

4th

138

COLOMBIA

Juan Pablo

CHAPARRO HEREDIA
(100 353 067 68)

8th

2nd

1st

4th

3rd

155

CHILE

Ignacio ARRIAGADA

PACHECO
(100 540 294 85)

8th

4th

13

4th

5th

4th

95

MEXICO

Edgar RODARTE

MARTINEZ
(100 598 690 87)

DNF:5

3rd

3rd

3rd

110

ECUADOR

Matias Alejandro
BALCAZAR

PILAMUNGA
(100 898 849 31)

5th

3rd

3rd

3rd

159

PERU

Kingman KOOCHOY
(100 562 750 37)

5th

11

3rd

5th

3rd

108

ECUADOR

Josué Andrés

URRUTIA CASTILLO
(100 759 015 71)

5th

13

5th

4th

4th

100

VENEZUELA

Luis BENITEZ
(100 639 271 25)

13

5th

3rd

5th

106

ECUADOR

Carlos Manuel

MALDONADO RODAS
(100 908 265 38)

13

4th

4th

5th
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Juan Pablo LOPEZ
119 COLOMBIA ALVAREZ - 14 4th 5th 5th
(100 353 069 70)
Hugo Julian SOTO
97 MEXICO SANDOVAL - 15 5th 4th 6th
(100 903 945 83)
Esteban Alejandro
129 COLOMBIA PRIETO SIERRA - 16 6th 5th 5th
(100 354 849 07)
102 VENEZUELA Santiago MEDINA - 17 6th 6th 5th
(100 635 492 29)
Sebastian Camilo
89 COLOMBIA GRANDAS ARIAS - 17 6th 5th 6th
(100 352 417 00)
Mateo PINTO
85 COLOMBIA BENAVIDES - 18 6th 6th 6th
(100 971 605 37)
99 VENEZUELA Xander ESCOBAR - 19 4th DNF:6 | CR:9
(100 632 931 87)
Juan David PINEDA
144 COLOMBIA DUQUE - - 21 7th 7th 7th
(100 354 949 10)
Juan David ESPINOSA
105 ECUADOR CERVANTES - - ## CR:8 DNS DNS
(100 899 611 17)
Benjamin VERGARA
158 CHILE PINNA - - ## CR:9 DNS DNS
(100 906 800 28)
Juan Manuel
120 COLOMBIA CONTRERAS ALTURO - - ## CR:9 DNS DNS
(100 354 937 95)
ELITE WOMEN (10 Riders)
PLATE CLUB NAME FINAL M-PTS M1 M2 M3
90 ARGENTINA ? Agustina CAVALLI 1st 4 2nd 1st 1st
(100 627 057 33)
Domenica Michelle
156 ECUADOR AZUERO GONZALEZ 2nd 4 1st 1st 2nd
(100 087 970 72)
Priscilla Andreia STEVAUX
93 BRASIL CARNAVAL 3rd 6 2nd 3rd 1st
(100 074 752 46)
101 ARUBA Shanayah HOWELL 4th 9 3rd 3rd 3rd
(100 112 048 94)
12 LATVIA Vineta PETERSON 5th 5 1st 2nd 2nd
(100 111 135 54)
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88

COLOMBIA

Ana Sofia CADAVID

IDARRAGA
(100 352 113 84)

6th

10

3rd

4th

3rd

82

COLOMBIA

Laura Tatiana ORDONEZ

URBANO
(100 354 771 26)

7th

10

4th

2nd

4th

153

CHILE

Rosario AGUILERA

MARTINEZ
(100 561 166 05)

8th

12

4th

4th

4th

46

GUATEMALA

Andrea Carolina

GONZALES GARCIA
(100 635 965 17)

15

5th

5th

DNF:5

127

COLOMBIA

Andrea ESCOBAR YEPES
(100 095 298 28)

##

CR:7

DNS

DNS

ELITE MEN (23 Riders)

PLATE

CLUB

NAME

FINAL

1/2

M-
PTS

M2

M3

70

COLOMBIA

Mateo CARMONA

GARCIA
(100 352 287 64)

1st

3rd

2nd

1st

3rd

81

COLOMBIA

Juan Esteban NARANJO

MURILLO
(100 352 336 16)

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

92

ARGENTINA ?

Gonzalo Nahuel MOLINA
(100 081 245 40)

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

2nd

123

COLOMBIA

Santiago Angel SUAREZ

SUAREZ
(100 352 420 03)

4th

1st

1st

2nd

1st

141

COLOMBIA

Miguel Alejandro

CALIXTO LOPEZ
(100 078 060 56)

5th

2nd

3rd

1st

3rd

13

BRASIL

Pedro Vinicius SANTOS

MEDEIROS DE QUEIROZ
(100 627 701 95)

6th

2nd

2nd

3rd

2nd

117

COLOMBIA

Yolmer Andres MURILLO

VALENCIA
(100 106 926 16)

7th

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

109

ECUADOR

Josue Sebastian

ALVAREZ PESANTEEZ
(100 488 284 67)

8th

4th

10

3rd

3rd

4th

91

ARGENTINA ?

Emiliano D LA FUENTE
(100 627 217 96)

5th

2nd

1st

3rd

160

PERU

Andre LACROIX
(100 535 637 84)

5th

12

4th

4th

4th

14

BRASIL

Guilherme RIBEIRO
(100 163 010 34)

6th

3rd

3rd

2nd
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104

VENEZUELA

Vladimir RODRIGUEZ
(100 150 179 07)

6th

3rd

3rd

2nd

93

ARGENTINA ?

Federico Emiliano

VILLEGAS
(100 519 163 03)

7th

2nd

1st

1st

96

MEXICO

Kevin MIRELES SUAZO
(100 096 336 96)

7th

12

4th

4th

4th

157

CHILE

Hernan Felipe GODQOY

BECERRA
(100 100 310 93)

8th

11

4th

4th

3rd

83

COLOMBIA

Jesus Sebastian

CUELLAR CORTES
(100 648 731 76)

DNF:8

12

4th

4th

4th

45

GUATEMALA

Sergio David

MARROQUIN SICAL
(100 140 375 00)

15

5th

5th

5th

44

GUATEMALA

Josue Sebastian LOPEZ

MARTINEZ
(100 637 005 87)

15

5th

5th

5th

32

COSTA RICA

Jose Plablo CHAVARRIA

CENTENO
(100 632 494 38)

15

5th

5th

5th

154

CHILE

Mauricio MOLINA

VERGARA
(100 540 291 82)

##

CR:8

DNS

DNS

113

ECUADOR

Cristhian Felicicimo

CASTRO CEVALLOS
(100 543 369 56)

##

CR:8

DNS

DNS

112

ECUADOR

Wilson David GOYES

LARREA
(100 100 275 58)

##

CR:8

DNS

DNS

86

COLOMBIA

Jersy Alejandro

ANDRADE GUSTIN
(100 355 275 45)

##

CR:8

DNS

DNS

Top of Report
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